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1 REEVES Tim / WILKES Mark / Yamaha / F600 1:47.293 4 8 - - 49.509 30.739 26.850

2 STREUER Bennie / DE HAAS Ilse / A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki / F600 1:47.588 8 11 0.295 0.295 49.414 30.599 27.404

3 BARBIER Franck / RIGONDEAU Mickael A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… Suzuki / F1 1:48.671 4 4 1.378 1.083 49.766 30.523 28.031

4 DELANNOY Sebastien / ROUSSEAU Charline La Main au Panier / A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki / F1 1:49.707 4 9 2.414 1.036 50.098 30.816 28.278

5 LE BAIL Philippe / LEVEAU Serge Moto Club Baleer Bro / Ducati Club de Fra… AUTO MOTO / F600 1:52.277 4 4 4.984 2.570 52.036 31.789 28.130

6 VINET Claude / VINET Cyril La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:52.401 7 8 5.108 0.124 51.418 31.635 28.970

7 ENDEVELD Kess / REMME Jeroen / Kawasaki / F600 1:53.154 9 10 5.861 0.753 51.950 31.935 29.013

8 AZZOPARDI Jean-Francois / FENOY CASAS Jo… Bouillac Moto Sport / La Main au Panier RCN-YAMAH… F1 1:54.552 9 12 7.259 1.398 52.735 31.657 29.750

9 GALLERNE Philippe / CHAIGNEAU Christian Team 6ème Avenue / A.S.Moto Armagnac … Suzuki / F1 1:54.833 5 6 7.540 0.281 52.293 32.254 29.399

10 CHANAL Cesar / LAVOREL Olivier La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Autre / F2 1:54.931 10 10 7.638 0.098 52.452 32.640 29.326

11 LEBLOND Estelle / CLAEYS Frank Moto Club Zone Rouge /  La Main au Panier SGR / F2 1:54.934 4 7 7.641 0.003 52.392 32.698 29.844

12 MORELL William / PIRAT Valentin Moto Club Annemasse / Union Motocyclist… Suzuki / F1 1:57.176 6 7 9.883 2.242 53.302 33.276 30.103

13 LELIAS Frank / PEUGEOT Vincent Moto Club Saint Geneviève Sport / Moto Cl… Suzuki / F2 1:57.355 9 11 10.062 0.179 54.069 33.487 29.655

14 LEBLOND Francois / CESCUTTI Sarah Moto Club Zone Rouge / Moto Club Annem… Suzuki / F2 1:57.510 4 5 10.217 0.155 53.890 33.282 29.979

15 LEGUEN Pierre / LEGUEN Carole La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F2 1:57.571 4 9 10.278 0.061 54.557 33.348 29.656

16 BENIGNO Alexandre / BOUCHARD Jean-Philippe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:58.781 8 8 11.488 1.210 54.772 33.585 30.163

17 CARRE Nicolas / GALERNE Coraline Moto Club Annemasse / La Main au Panier LCR / F2 1:59.737 6 9 12.444 0.956 54.729 34.407 30.162

18 CHAPILLON Laurent / LAFON Pascal Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Du Circ… Suzuki / F1 2:00.143 7 8 12.850 0.406 54.991 33.849 30.996

19 LANCELLE Christophe / COUILLARD Marlène A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… LCR / F2 2:00.216 5 7 12.923 0.073 55.078 33.909 30.995

20 MUHLHEIM Patrick / ROESSINGER Marc Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Annem… Yamaha / F600 2:00.753 7 8 13.460 0.537 55.925 33.914 30.875

21 GADET Stephane / SALMON Clotilde La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki / F1 2:01.029 3 6 13.736 0.276 56.059 33.220 31.209

22 LAMARGUE Daniel / DRUEL Yann Motor Club Limousin / Motor Club Limousin Suzuki / F1 2:03.824 3 11 16.531 2.795 56.627 34.548 31.821

23 MICHON Jean-Bernard / LAVARINO Paola Auvergne Moto Sport / Moto Club Annema… SGR / F2 2:06.339 3 8 19.046 2.515 58.826 35.046 32.467

24 FRETAY Hugo/FERNANDEZ VEGA Miguel Angel Moto Club Romagne/La Main au Panier Fhc compétition F1 2:06.729 3 6 19.436 0.390 57.980 35.277 32.630

25 CHALANCON Jacques / PICQUOIN Bruno La Main au Panier / A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Autre / F2 2:08.656 6 10 21.363 1.927 59.618 35.745 32.807

26 PICHON Thierry / POUILLOT Christophe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki / F2 2:08.817 4 7 21.524 0.161 59.061 36.997 32.377

27 QUILBAULT Jimmy / PESENTI Sylvain Mob'Club Montgesnois / Moto Club de Tou… Suzuki / F2 2:09.779 10 10 22.486 0.962 1:00.… 36.347 32.728

28 LEGLISE Paul / CLEMENT Emmanuelle A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / Union Motoc… Yamaha / F600 - 0 1 - - - 41.942 -

29 MOREAU Manuel / ARIFON Sebastien Amicale Moto Brestoise / A.S.Moto Armag… Yamaha / F600 - 0 0 - - - - -

30 HICKS Stephen / JOURDES Quentin La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Honda / F2 - 0 0 - - - - -
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